	City of Madison		City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com			
	Legislation Details					
File #:	11815 Version: 1	Name:	Declaring the City of Madison' its police powers establishing Sidewalk Assessment District	the Troy Drive		
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Passed			
File created:	8/27/2008	In control:	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS			
On agenda:	9/16/2008	Final action:	9/16/2008			
Enactment date:	9/22/2008	Enactment #:	RES-08-00915			
Title:	Declaring the City of Madison's intention to exercise its police powers establishing the Troy Drive Sidewalk Assessment District-2009. (12th & 18th ADs)					
Sponsors:	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver. Action By	Actio	on	Result		
0/46/0000		۸ ما م		Deee		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/16/2008	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
9/3/2008	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass